79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2026 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 19, 2026 1 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PIXL 4 RECESSED
Fixture Dimensions
Pixl is a family of recessed or ceiling mounted linear downlights that come
in 4 or 7 module sizes and provide low glare lighting for indoor applications.
The Pixl 4 Recessed is the 4 LED recessed version that is available in 2
color temperatures, 2 optics options and 2 standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
Wattage 8W
Power Supply Remote 350mA, not included. See page 2.
Construction Body: Aluminum
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI 90
Delivered Lumens 1057 lm (3000K, 50°)
Efficacy 132.1 lm/W (3000K, 50°)
Optics 50°, 80°
Finishes Textured White, Textured Black
LED Source LED ARRAY L139
Lumen Maintenance 50,000 hrs (Ta 25°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
Fixture Dimensions 7.09” x 2.36” x 2.13” h
Cut-Out Dimensions 6.69” x 2.05” (Installation Depth 2.36”)
Fixture Weight 0.71 lbs
IP Rating IP20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: T417026.  Accessories / Power Supplies ordered separately.
Model No. Description
T4170 - TORSION (Recessed) 47 - 2700K, Text. White, 50°
T4171 - LEAF (Recessed) 67 - 2700K, Text. White, 80°
26 - 2700K, Text. Black, 50°
46 - 2700K, Text. Black, 80°
37 - 3000K, Text. White, 50°
57 - 3000K, Text. White, 80°
16 - 3000K, Text. Black, 50°
36 - 3000K, Text. Black, 80°
2.13"
7.09"
2.36"
 2.05 in x 6.69 in
Installation depth 2.36 in
TORSION
2.13"
7.09"
2.36"
      2.05 in x 6.69 in
Installation depth 2.36 in
LEAF
LEAF
TORSION
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2026 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 19, 2026 2 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PIXL 4 RECESSED
ACCESSORIES
Installation
T417099
Frame for plaster
12.01” x 11.02”
Cut-out: 6.89” x 2.17” x 2.36” h
T417097
Frame & Box for plaster
12.01” x 11.02”
Cut-out: 10.24” x 9.25” x 5.31” h
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA
For other power supply options consult factory.
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00516 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA, 13W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00179 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA, 19W, Class 2 2-2
Suggested Lutron Compatible
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00497 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 350mA, 12W, Class 2, DAMP 1-1
PPLT00263 Leading / Trailing Edge Dimming to 10% (120V only) 120-277VAC to 350mA, 32W, Class 2 2-2
PPLT00467-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 50W, Class 2, DAMP 1-2
PPLT00561-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 100W, Class 2 1-2
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2026 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 19, 2026 3 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PIXL 4 RECESSED
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIXL 4 RECESSED LEAF 3000K 8W.IES
189
377
566
754
Maximum Candela = 754.3
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIXL 4 RECESSED TORSION 3000K 8W.IES
180
359
539
718
Maximum Candela = 718.3
C0 - C180
C90 - C270